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Iltem completed: 12/01/2023 09:06 AM
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12/6/24, 5:27 PM

Iltem completed: 12/01/2023 09:15 AM

Value: 0

ﬁ WinHex - [testdurnp.rmerm]

ﬂFiIe Edit Search Mawigation ‘iew Tools  Specialist  Options  Window Help

| DS SeFN B (@ (B EBp 5

File Edit testdurmp.merm

I | Offset g I 2 % & & & 7 5 9
000177410 20 25 &7 20 69 BE 20 61 20 6E
000177420 33 Z0 66 6F 72 6D 61 74 74 65
000177430 00 00 OO0 OO0 54 52 55 45 00 OO
ooo177440 45 00 00 OO0 11 12 13 14 15 16
0o0o177450 04 OC OF 10 VF FF 04 00 25 00
oooi77460 00 00 OO0 OO0 25 00 2E OO 24 OO
0oo177470 66 00 &% OO0 00 OO0 QOO 0o 00 oo
ooo177480 69 61 &C 69 VA 65 44 65 62 75
Qo0o177450 Q0O 00 00 OO0 3E 3E 3E 20 25 41
ooo1774Aa0 20 25 7O 2C 20 25 YO 2% 04 OO
0001774E0 25 61 34 20 44 65 62 75 67 67
ooo1774co  eC 65 64 20 25 61 OA OO 00O OO
ooo1774p0  6F 73 6F 66 74 Z0 55 45 456 49
00017 74ED0 44 65 62 W5 67 &Y 65 V2 20 49
0oo1774rF0 69 VA 65 64 04 OO0 OO0 0O 00O OO
oooi77s00 63 65 &5 63 6B 0OA OO OO 00 00
ooo177ws10 42 75 67 63 68 65 63 6B Z0 43
Qoodi77s5z0 78 ZE 78 2C zZ0 25 70 2¢ Z0 Z5
000177530 20 25 70 04 00 OO0 OO 0O Qo0 oo
000177540 (43 6F 6E 74 65 78 V4 3A 20 25
0oo177s550 &5 V0 74 69 6F BE 20 52 65 63
000177560 04 00 OO OO0 55 6E 75 73 65 64
ooo17?sv0 65 43 65 61 6E 67 65 33 32 0O
ooo177s580 65 4D 61 6E 69 70 Y5 62 61 74
ooo1i77ss0 67 49 &F OO0 41 &3 6B 00O 52 65
ooo1775A0 00 00 OO OO 53 74 61 74 65 43
0oo177s5E0 34 00 OO0 OO0 42 72 65 61 6B 69
ooo177?sco 65 49 6F 00 43 6F 6E 74 72 6F
Qool177500 73 74 00 00 446 68 6C 65 49 AF
0oo177?5E0 61 6C &% 64 3E OO0 OO0 0O 00O OO
0001775F0 69 76 65 64 00 00 OO0 0O QO OO
ooo1l77e00 &F 75 74 00 3E 3E 3E 20 42 64
000177610 65 69 76 65 50 61 63 6B 65 74
ooo1l77ez0 69 BE &7 Z0 &8 g&F V2 20 54 79
<

- || Page 2,746 of 7,809,239 1774CC |

ﬂ O Type here to search a

g4 b 2

A
aF
a4
[]]
17
T3
Gl
[al]
a7
z0
[a]]
a5
ao
Z0
6E
ao
oo
aF
70
[u]]
70
aF
ao
oo
a5
T3
a3
&6E
aC
[ulu}
oo
ao
43
34
70

B
6E
Z0
oo
15
oo
oo
oo
41
=]
oo
7e
oo
42
1=}
oo
oo
a4
a2c
oo
ZC
7a
oo
oo
oo
63
al
oo
52
oo
oo
oo
aF
zZ0
63

|5
aD
46
k1
oo
Qo
ZE
49
a7
25
aD
45
4D
aF
T4
NN
Z0
a5
20
a0
Z0
64
53
53
44
GE
aE
54
65
I
52
54
ab
ai
3L

ad
B HE

i
46
56
41
04
oo
ao
G6E
a5
ac
2D
aE
(1]
aF
1]
42
Z0
34
25
20
45
20
74
74
a5
64
a7
72
71
62
[:2=]
a9
52
aF
Z0

&

E
46
ZE
4c
o7
oo
a5
69
aE
=
aD
al
63
74
61
75
20
20
70
20
78
a5
al
a1
15
oo
a5
6l
75
GE
a3
aDb
65
aF
25

F
53
Oa
53
os
oo
oo
74
74
ac
20
a6z
7a
z0
aC
a7
Z0
30
2
20
a3
70
74
74
=]
oo
3B
63
65
76
a5
a5
63
4B
6l

%y in a non-FF3
3 formatted FV.
TRUE FiLL3

¢
5 .
£ Init
imlizelebuglgent
=rr %A 151k,
5p, kD) -
ta: DebuggerEnsab
led sa Eicr
osoft UEFI Boot
Iebugger Initial
ized Bug
check
Bugcheck Code: 0O
X%X, %P, %D, 5D,
Ep
Context: %p, Exc
eption Record %p
Tnused Stat
eChange32 Stat
eManipulate Debu
gIo Ack Resend
S3tateChanget
4 Breakin Trarc
eIlo ControlRedque
st FileIo <inwv
alid> Rece
iwved Time
out »rr» BdComBeco
eivePacket: look
ing for Type: zaw
>

+ A

=2
a3 . B

practice-labs.com/session-report.aspx?partner=CENGAGE&organisation=CENGAGEMINDTAPLTI&type=uniqueid&data=2194465...

[unregistered]
testdumparmern
CawarkhData files\Ch10WProjects

File size: 41 GE
4,420185,024 bytes
Default Edit bade
State: ariginal
Undo level: 0
Undo reverses nfa
Creation time: m/12/2023
210846
Lastuurite tirne: MA1272023
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Attributes: Ao
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12/6/24, 5:27 PM practice-labs.com/session-report.aspx?partner=CENGAGE&organisation=CENGAGEMINDTAPLTI&type=uniqueid&data=2194465...

Iltem completed: 12/01/2023 09:16 AM
Value: 1
Answer: Type 1

Iltem completed: 12/01/2023 09:16 AM
Value: 1
Answer: SIFT Workstation

Iltem completed: 12/01/2023 09:17 AM
Value: 1
Answer: Wireshark

Iltem completed: 12/01/2023 09:17 AM
Value: 1
Answer: WinHex

Iltem completed: 12/01/2023 09:18 AM
Value: 1
Answer: order of volatility (OOV)

https://www.practice-labs.com/session-report.aspx?partner=CENGAGE&organisation=CENGAGEMINDTAPLTI&type=uniqueid&data=21944652-b874-...

5/6



12/6/24, 5:27 PM practice-labs.com/session-report.aspx?partner=CENGAGE&organisation=CENGAGEMINDTAPLTI&type=uniqueid&data=2194465...

Score : 5 out of 5 (100%)
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